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Name                              Email                                                          Company 

Jenna Arneson      jenna.arneson@mbakerintl.com    Michael Baker International Inc 

Ali Seyedmadani      ali.seyedmadani@mbakerintl.com     Michael Baker International Inc 

Chad Harden      charden@mbakerintl.com                   Michael Baker International Inc 

Pooya Haddadi      pooya.haddadi@mbakerintl.com      Michael Baker International Inc 

Adam Carmazzi      adam.carmazzi@mbakerintl.com     Michael Baker International Inc. 

Tom Ritz       thomas.ritz@mbakerintl.com      Michael Baker International Inc. 

Brad Mielke       bmielke@mbakerintl.com                     Michael Baker International Inc. 

Michael Kochly      michael.kochly@hdrinc.com      HDR Inc. 

Jason Nauman      jason.nauman@hdrinc.com      HDR Inc. 

Bridget Tomlinson      bridget.tomlinson@hdrinc.com            HDR Inc. 

Andrea Boyd      andrea.boyd@hdrinc.com                   HDR Inc. 

Sam Tu       sammy.tu@stantec.com                       Stantec Inc. 

Ben Consolacion      ben.consolacion@wsp.com                 WSP Engineering 

Chiachi Chen      cchen@amccon.com                           AMC Consulting Engineers, Inc  

Ming-Chen Yu      mcyu@amccon.com        AMC Consulting Engineers, Inc  

Denise Casad      d.casad@earthmech.com       Earth Mechanics, Inc.   

Donald Marinelli      dmarinelli@hardestyhanover.com      Hardesty & Hanover 

Pamela Nugent      pnugent@hardestyhanover.com        Hardesty & Hanover  

Pooyan Asadollahi     pooyan.asadollahi@parsons.com      Parsons Corporation  

Chip Mallare      chip.mallare@parsons.com       Parsons Corporation   

Vince Jacob      vince@scsolutions.com       SC Solutions Inc.   

Khaled Allam      kallam@frontierecmg.com       Frontier Engineering Group 

Anup Singh       anup.singh@dot.ca.gov       Caltrans – DPAC 

David Ward       dave.ward@dot.ca.gov       Caltrans – SM&I  

Traci Adams       traci.adams@dot.ca.gov       Caltrans – Small Business Liaison 

Anthony Gugino         Anthony.Gugino@dot.ca.gov      Caltrans – SM&I 

William Rigby      william.rigby@dot.ca.gov       Caltrans – SM&I 

Breanna Robinson      breanna.robinson@dot.ca.gov        Caltrans – SM&I 
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